Each summer we have a theme.
Past themes have been
Save the World,
Cultures of the World, and the

Circus is Coming!

Stay tuned for what is
in store for
Camp Raintree 2021!

https://raintreemontessori.org/

camp-raintree-2021/



https://raintreemontessori.org/current/camp-raintree-2021/
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Camp Raintree 2021 Tuition and Fee Schedule
Session: Tuesday, June 1 - Friday, July 30

REGISTRATION ELIGIBILITY

Camp Raintree is specifically designed for the
elementary child. The youngest camper must have
completed first grade, and the oldest camper must
have completed fifth-grade. Students who attended
middle school are not candidates for camp.

Registration is on a first-come, first-served basis with
priority given to campers who are registered in an
all-day program for the complete summer session.

Raintree begins accepting applications February 9.

Camp Raintree is expected to be full again this
summer so do not delay in returning the application
and required paperwork. Late registrants may incur
a one-week delay start date.

Note: “Registered” means that the Application
Form, $60 fee, appropriate tuition payment AND
required papers have been received and approved
by Raintree.

TUITION

The most economical rate is the complete summer
session attending full days.

This summer tuition is divided into three payments
paid in installments due at the time of registration,
April 1, and May 1. Registrations after initial
installment dates above will require past payments
paid with registration in order to be current.

Once a space is confirmed, no refunds or reduction
of schedule can be made. There are no make-up
days or deductions to the tuition payments for days
missed.

Campers may bring their own lunch or purchase
Raintree lunch for the summer session. (See chart
for rates.)

CAMP TUITION AND FEES

APPLICATION FEE $60

This nonrefundable fee is paid at the time the
Application Form AND required paperwork is
forwarded to us.

All Day (7:30 - 5:00)

Complete Summer $603 x 3

One month only $315x 3

CAMP LUNCH

Campers may bring a sack lunch or eat from

the Raintree lunch buffet. Lunches are

purchased for the summer session with

payments made within the installments.

Lunch payments are nonrefundable.
$82.50/month

Half Day
(7:30 - 12:15 or 12:45 - 5:00)

Complete Summer $387 x 3

One month only $198 x 3

RAINTREE LUNCH AND CARE

Campers may extend their morning or
afternoon session (12:15 - 12:45) and eat a
Raintree lunch. Lunch payments are
nonrefundable.

$132/month

Occasional Hours

Must be scheduled through the office
and is subject to availability

Early Arrival / Late Pickup Charge $5/5 min




